Departmet Entity

Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag

Date

Expense Type
27/07/2023 Clinical Services
28/07/2023 Electricity

28/07/2023 Electricity

28/07/2023 Electricity

28/07/2023 Electricity

28/07/2023 Electricity

28/07/2023 Electricity

28/07/2023 Electricity

04/07/2023 Capital Non Pay Costs
14/07/2023 Maintenance Contracts
20/07/2023 CNST Contributions
20/07/2023 Property Expenses Scheme (PES)
20/07/2023 Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)
05/07/2023 Various Consumables
12/07/2023 Various Consumables
12/07/2023 Various Consumables
19/07/2023 Various Consumables
19/07/2023 Various Consumables
26/07/2023 Various Consumables
26/07/2023 Various Consumables

18/07/2023 Capital Non Pay Costs

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clincal Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies
28/07/2023 Software Support

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies
28/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Laboratory External Tests

28/07/2023 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies
28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies

Expense Area

SPINAL

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
TELEPHONE RENTAL/MAINTAINANCE
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

DONATED CAPITAL

MSK WLI / OJP

SPECIALIST WLI / OJP

MSK WLI / OJP

SPECIALIST WLI / OJP
ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF
PHARMACY

SPORTS

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
CARE OF THE ELDERLY
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

IMT DEPARTMENT
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
PRE OP ASSESSMENT
MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY
PAEDIATRICS

PATHOLOGY

ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

MCSI MEDICAL STAFF
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
SOOS (APCS)

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

PATHOLOGY

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
UPPER LIMB

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
SOOS (APCS)
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
UPPER LIMB

PATHOLOGY

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Supplier

ALDER HEY CHILDRENS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED

MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

Transaction Number

SICX412618
SICX412618
SICX412618

9110043547

Amount Vat Reg Num
61,956.00 654938985
15771421 -130,049.49 523 0412 02
15805524 -129,948.71 523 0412 02
15805540 -101,827.39 523 0412 02
15805545 101,828.86 523 0412 02
15884536 106,786.22 523 0412 02
15771458 129,948.71 523 0412 02
15805530 130,134.11 523 0412 02
745211 67,662.14 GB578438784
12659313  21,940.36
213,690.60
1,102.70
4,490.30

RLIN_Oracle_09_03.4.dat-06-jun-23
RLIN_Oracle_10_03.4.dat-13-jun-23
m410906_v2.dat-12-jun-23
m411606.dat-19-jun-23
RLIN_Oracle_11_03.4.dat-19-jun-23
m412306.dat-26-jun-23
RLIN_Oracle_12_03.4.dat-26-jun-23

66,951.85 290 8858 54
97,141.63 290 8858 54
38,943.18 290 8858 54
41,096.85 290 8858 54
71,059.37 290 8858 54
27,309.73 290 8858 54
78,331.11 290 8858 54

00-670
00-670
00-671
00-671

9524000419

10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150231
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059

50,003.00 290885854
63,302.69
24,589.60
59,101.03
31,048.00
3,744.69 654939296
1,560.70 654939296
5,389.08 654939296
3,774.23 654939296
5,118.30 654939296
682.37 654939296
1,833.45 654939296
253.06 654939296
174.29 654939296
1,372.63 654939296
494.3 654939296
6,514.56 654939296
1,060.49 654939296
2,525.67 654939296
24,492.62 654939296
7,099.45 654939296
4,921.37 654939296
2,558.17 654939296
5,934.59 654939296
462.79 654939296
67,294.14 654939296
8,384.44 654939296
5,373.33 654939296
3,706.29 654939296
7,104.26 654939296
253.23 654939296
5,376.97 654939296
6,518.97 654939296
8,390.12 654939296



Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag
Departmet Robert Jones and Ag

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
28/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies
28/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies
28/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests
28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests
28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Software Support
28/07/2023 Laboratory External Tests
28/07/2023 Clinical Services

28/07/2023 Clinical Services

20/07/2023 External Consultancy Fees
07/07/2023 Gas

CARE OF THE ELDERLY
THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

PRE OP ASSESSMENT
ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF
PAEDIATRICS

PHARMACY

PAEDIATRICS

MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
SPORTS

PAEDIATRICS

IMT DEPARTMENT
PATHOLOGY

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
MCSI MEDICAL STAFF

OFFICE OF THE CEO

ESTATES

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
THEVALUECIRCLE LLP

TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD

303965788/23

10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059
10150059

1587

5,121.77
2,559.90
1,061.20
682.84
24,509.20
174.4
11,240.69
494.64
1,561.75
5,938.61
1,373.56
3,776.79
3,708.80
5,392.73
463.11
1,834.69
67,339.70
4,924.70
2,527.38
24,226.88

654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
278583645

73,178.62 689 6389 49



