Departmer Entity Date	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount \	/at Reg Num
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 27/07/2023		SPINAL	ALDER HEY CHILDRENS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	9110043547	61,956.00	654938985
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		ESTATES	EDF ENERGY		-130,049.49 5	
Departmen Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		ESTATES	EDF ENERGY		-129,948.71 5	
•	•	ESTATES	EDF ENERGY		-101,827.39 5	
Departmen Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023					•	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		ESTATES	EDF ENERGY		101,828.86 5	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	•	ESTATES	EDF ENERGY		106,786.22 5	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		ESTATES	EDF ENERGY		129,948.71 5	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	•	ESTATES	EDF ENERGY		130,134.11 5	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 04/07/2023	•	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL	GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED	745211	-	GB578438784
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 14/07/2023		TELEPHONE RENTAL/MAINTAINANCE	MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	12659313	21,940.36	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 20/07/2023		CLINICAL GOVERNANCE	NHS RESOLUTION	SICX412618	213,690.60	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 20/07/2023		CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	SICX412618	1,102.70	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 20/07/2023		CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	SICX412618	4,490.30	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 05/07/2023	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	RL1N_Oracle_09_03.4.dat-06-jun-23	66,951.85 2	290 8858 54
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 12/07/2023	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	RL1N_Oracle_10_03.4.dat-13-jun-23	97,141.63 2	290 8858 54
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 12/07/2023	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410906_v2.dat-12-jun-23	38,943.18 2	290 8858 54
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 19/07/2023	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411606.dat-19-jun-23	41,096.85 2	290 8858 54
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 19/07/2023	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	RL1N_Oracle_11_03.4.dat-19-jun-23	71,059.37 2	290 8858 54
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 26/07/2023	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412306.dat-26-jun-23	27,309.73 2	290 8858 54
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 26/07/2023	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	RL1N_Oracle_12_03.4.dat-26-jun-23	78,331.11 2	290 8858 54
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 18/07/2023	Capital Non Pay Costs	DONATED CAPITAL	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS	9524000419	50,003.00	290885854
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	Clinical Services	MSK WLI / OJP	OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	00-670	63,302.69	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	Clinical Services	SPECIALIST WLI / OJP	OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	00-670	24,589.60	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	Clinical Services	MSK WLI / OJP	OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	00-671	59,101.03	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	Clinical Services	SPECIALIST WLI / OJP	OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	00-671	31,048.00	
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	3,744.69	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PHARMACY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	1,560.70	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		SPORTS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	5,389.08	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	3,774.23	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		CARE OF THE ELDERLY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	5,118.30	654939296
	Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	682.37	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		IMT DEPARTMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	1,833.45	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	253.06	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PRE OP ASSESSMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	174.29	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	1,372.63	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	494.3	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	6,514.56	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	1,060.49	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		MCSI MEDICAL STAFF	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	2,525.67	654939296
	Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	24,492.62	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		SOOS (APCS)	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	7,099.45	654939296
		, ,	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		•	
Departmen Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER		10150231	4,921.37	654939296
Departmen Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	2,558.17	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	5,934.59	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	462.79	654939296
Departmen Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	67,294.14	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	•	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	8,384.44	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		UPPER LIMB	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	5,373.33	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150231	3,706.29	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		SOOS (APCS)	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150059	7,104.26	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150059	253.23	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		UPPER LIMB	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150059	5,376.97	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023		PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150059	6,518.97	654939296
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023	Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10150059	8,390.12	654939296

	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	CARE OF THE ELDERLY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	5,121.77	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	2,559.90	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire	ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	1,061.20	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	682.84	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	24,509.20	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests	PRE OP ASSESSMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	174.4	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	11,240.69	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	494.64	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	PHARMACY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	1,561.75	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	5,938.61	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	1,373.56	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Miscellaneous Medical Tests	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	3,776.79	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	3,708.80	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	SPORTS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	5,392.73	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	463.11	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Software Support	IMT DEPARTMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	1,834.69	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Laboratory External Tests	PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	67,339.70	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	4,924.70	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 28/07/2023 Clinical Services	MCSI MEDICAL STAFF	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST		10150059	2,527.38	654939296
	Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 20/07/2023 External Consultancy Fees	OFFICE OF THE CEO	THEVALUECIRCLE LLP		1587	24,226.88	278583645
Departmer Robert Jones and Ag 07/07/2023 Gas		ESTATES	TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD	303965788/23		73,178.62 6	89 6389 49